9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:00
3:00

3:15
4:30
5:00

Mackenzie Valley

Review Board

NICO Project
Environmental Assessment 0809-004

Public Hearing - Agenda
Behchoko, Elizabeth Mackenzie Elementary School

Wednesday October 10, 2012

Opening prayer
Opening remarks from Chairperson of Review Board
Opening statement from Chief of the Tlicho Government
Opening statement from Fortune Minerals Limited
NICO Project Access Road
Fortune Minerals Limited
Tlicho Government
Fisheries and Oceans Canada
Transport Canada and NRCan
Lunch (provided)
Traditional Knowledge Study
Presentation by Tlicho Government
Health Break
Traditional Knowledge Study
Questions from parties
Closing remarks from the Chairperson

Adjournment



9:00
9:15
9:40
10:00

12:00
1:00

3:00
3:15

4:00

4:15

4:30

5:00

Mackenzie Valley

Review Board

NICO Project
Environmental Assessment 0809-004

Public Hearing - Agenda
Behchoko, Elizabeth Mackenzie Elementary School

Thursday October 11, 2012

Opening prayer
Opening remarks from Chairperson of Review Board
Opening remarks from Chief of Tlicho Government

Community and public statements

Lunch (provided)

Statements from women and youth of the community

Health Break

Community and public statements

Closing statement - Tlicho Government
Closing statement - Fortune Minerals Limited
Closing Statement from Chair of Review Board

Adjournment



