

NICO Project Environmental Assessment 0809-004

Public Hearing - Agenda Behchoko, Elizabeth Mackenzie Elementary School Wednesday October 10, 2012

9:00	Opening prayer
9:15	Opening remarks from Chairperson of Review Board
9:30	Opening statement from Chief of the Tlicho Government
9:45	Opening statement from Fortune Minerals Limited
	NICO Project Access Road
10:00	Fortune Minerals Limited
10:30	Tlicho Government
11:00	Fisheries and Oceans Canada
11:30	Transport Canada and NRCan
12:00	Lunch (provided)
	Traditional Knowledge Study
1:00	Presentation by Tlicho Government
3:00	Health Break
	Traditional Knowledge Study
3:15	Questions from parties
4:30	Closing remarks from the Chairperson
5:00	Adjournment



NICO Project Environmental Assessment 0809-004

Public Hearing - Agenda Behchoko, Elizabeth Mackenzie Elementary School Thursday October 11, 2012

9:00	Opening prayer
9:15	Opening remarks from Chairperson of Review Board
9:40	Opening remarks from Chief of Tlicho Government
10:00	Community and public statements
12:00	Lunch (provided)
1:00	Statements from women and youth of the community
3:00	Health Break
3:15	Community and public statements
4:00	Closing statement - Tlicho Government
4:15	Closing statement - Fortune Minerals Limited
4:30	Closing Statement from Chair of Review Board
5:00	Adjournment